Event

3200 M Run
1 Mazie Olkowski
2 Sydney Fauske
HM Megan Kennedy

1600 M Run
1 Sydney Fauske

2 Danielle Van Grinsven

HM Lauren Tears

800 M Run
1 Alexa Kinas

2 Danielle Van Grinsven

HM Jilian Krueger

400 M Dash
1 Alexa Kinas
2 Olivia Rechner
HM Jilian Krueger

200 M Dash
1 Kalea Weyenberg
2 Sydney Arndt
HM Grace Gilkay

100 M Dash
1 Kalea Weyenberg
2 Makayla Durango
HM Emma Sippel

300 M Hurdles
1 Sydney Amndt
2 Miranda Winkler
HM Madison Weyenberg

100 M Hurdles
1 Sydney Arndt
2 Olivia Navin
HM Miranda Winkler

High Jump
1 Olivia VanZeeland
2 Madison Rechner
HM Calli Haus
HM Taylor Tetzlaff

Long Jump
1 Eve Van De Hey
2 Sydney Arndt
HM Olivia VanZeeland

Triple Jump
1 Alexa Kinas
2 Jade Sok
HM Gianna Trotter

Pole Vault
1 Abigail Ostermann
2 Campbell Roberts
HM Sophia McGowan
HM Ella Ryan

Yr

10
12

10
12
11

10
12
10

10
11
10

12
12
12

12
11
10

12
11
10

12
11
11

12
11
12
11

12
12
12

10
11
12

10
10
11
11

School

Neenah
Kaukauna
Kaukauna

Kaukauna
Kimberly
Neenah

Kaukauna
Kimberly
Kimberly

Kaukauna
Appleton East
Kimberly

Appleton North
Fond du Lac
Appleton East

Appleton North
Appleton West
Kaukauna

Fond du Lac
Kimberly
Kimberly

Fond du Lac
Oshkosh West
Kimberly

Kaukauna
Appleton East
Fond du Lac
Kaukauna

Kaukauna
Fond du Lac
Kaukauna

Kaukauna
Kimberly
Fond du Lac

Kimberly
Kimberly
Kimberly
Appleton West

FVA ALL CONFERENCE

2021-22
GIRLS TRACK
Time Event
Shot Put
11:33.70 1 Abigail Herring
11:50.71 2 Marissa Dutschek
12:02.31 HM Mikayla Koenig
Discus
5:19.98 1 Gianna Trotter
5:28.68 2 Kristin Behnke
5:29.38 HM Katie Jensen
2:22.55 3200 M Relay (4 x 800)
2:23.32 1 Ellison Kohlbeck
2:26.82 Francesca Augelli
2 Evy Karls
Madi Lotten
59.36 HM Sophie Schneider
1:01.54 Alyssa Giese
1:02.09
1600 M Relay (4 x 400)
1 Dee Vassar
25.76 Danielle Van Grinsven
26.86 2 Caroline Vanderloop
27.13 Karissa Smith
HM Hannah Lee Uecker
Taylor Hopper
12.52
12.88 800 M Relay (4 x 200)
13.01 1 Madisyn Jarvey
Natalie Kolb
2 Eve Van De Hey
46.87 Andie Ahrens
48.84 HM Miranda Winkler
49.14 Lilly Schaefer
400 M Relay (4 x 100)
14 .45 1 Madison Miller
15.53 Maisey Bojarski
15.80 2 Olivia Navin
Kendall Larson
HM Gwen Hilscher
5'4" Carah Schaefer
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
17' 07.50
17'03.50
16'07.50
35'10.00
35'04.50
34'08.00
10' 6"
10' 6"
9' 0"
9' 0"

5/16/22
Yr School Distance
12 Appleton West 40' 10.75
10 Oshkosh West 35' 03.50
10 Appleton East 34' 06.25
12 Fond du Lac 121' 06.00
9 Kimberly 117' 10.00
10 Kaukauna 116' 00.00
School

Karissa Smith

Anika Nettekoven

Appleton North

Gabby Allard Kimberly
Dee Vassar
Jaimie Deschand Fond du Lac

Hannah Lee Uecker

Madelyn Dillenburg Kimberly
Jillian Krueger

Anika Nettekoven
Ellison Kohlbeck

Appleton North

Jaimie Deschand Fond du Lac
Abigail Zinn

Abigail Zinn Fond du Lac
Calli Haus

Ava Hammen Kaukauna
Maya Biese

Kathryn Johnston  Kimberly

Cadence Wadel

Kalea Weyenberg
Ryan Guest
Maggie Kriege
Emily Blaskowski

Appleton North

Oshkosh West

Emma Sippel Kaukauna

Olivia VanZeeland

Team Scores
1 Kimberly 156.5
2 Kaukauna 150.0
3 Fond dulLac 108.5
4 Appleton North 85.0
5 Appleton East 57.0
6 Oshkosh West 44.0
7 Hortonville 35.0
8 Appleton West 34.5
9 Neenah 27.0
10 Oshkosh North 4.5

Time

10:07.71

10:12.40

10:16.72

4:11.05

4:17.92

4:19.00

1:49.70

1:50.08

1:50.43

50.23

51.94

52.11



