

FVA ALL CONFERENCE 2021-22 GIRLS TRACK

5/16/22

Event	Yr	School	Time	Event	Yr	School	Distance
3200 M Run				Shot Put			
1 Mazie Olkowski	9	Neenah	11:33.70	1 Abigail Herring	12	Appleton West	40' 10.75
2 Sydney Fauske	10	Kaukauna	11:50.71	2 Marissa Dutschek	10	Oshkosh West	35' 03.50
HM Megan Kennedy	12	Kaukauna	12:02.31	HM Mikayla Koenig	10	Appleton East	34' 06.25
1600 M Run				Discus			
1 Sydney Fauske	10	Kaukauna	5:19.98	1 Gianna Trotter	12	Fond du Lac	121' 06.00
2 Danielle Van Grinsven	12	Kimberly	5:28.68	2 Kristin Behnke	9	Kimberly	117' 10.00
HM Lauren Tears	11	Neenah	5:29.38	HM Katie Jensen	10	Kaukauna	116' 00.00
800 M Run				3200 M Relay (4 x 800)			
1 Alexa Kinas	10	Kaukauna	2:22.55	1 Ellison Kohlbeck	Karissa Smith	Appleton North	10:07.71
2 Danielle Van Grinsven	12	Kimberly	2:23.32	Francesca Augelli	Anika Nettekoven		
HM Jillian Krueger	10	Kimberly	2:26.82	2 Evy Karls	Gabby Allard	Kimberly	10:12.40
400 M Dash				HM Sophie Schneider	Dee Vassar		
1 Alexa Kinas	10	Kaukauna	59.36	Madi Lotten	Jaimie Deschand	Fond du Lac	10:16.72
2 Olivia Rechner	11	Appleton East	1:01.54	Alyssa Giese	Hannah Lee Uecker		
HM Jillian Krueger	10	Kimberly	1:02.09	1600 M Relay (4 x 400)			
200 M Dash				1 Dee Vassar	Madelyn Dillenburg	Kimberly	4:11.05
1 Kalea Weyenberg	12	Appleton North	25.76	Danielle Van Grinsven	Jillian Krueger		
2 Sydney Arndt	12	Fond du Lac	26.86	2 Caroline Vanderloop	Anika Nettekoven	Appleton North	4:17.92
HM Grace Gilkey	12	Appleton East	27.13	Karissa Smith	Ellison Kohlbeck		
100 M Dash				HM Hannah Lee Uecker	Jaimie Deschand	Fond du Lac	4:19.00
1 Kalea Weyenberg	12	Appleton North	12.52	Taylor Hopper	Abigail Zinn		
2 Makayla Durango	11	Appleton West	12.88	800 M Relay (4 x 200)			
HM Emma Sippel	10	Kaukauna	13.01	1 Madisyn Jarvey	Abigail Zinn	Fond du Lac	1:49.70
300 M Hurdles				Natalie Kolb	Calli Haus		
1 Sydney Arndt	12	Fond du Lac	46.87	2 Eve Van De Hey	Ava Hammen	Kaukauna	1:50.08
2 Miranda Winkler	11	Kimberly	48.84	Andie Ahrens	Maya Biese		
HM Madison Weyenberg	10	Kimberly	49.14	HM Miranda Winkler	Kathryn Johnston	Kimberly	1:50.43
100 M Hurdles				Lilly Schaefer	Cadence Wadel		
1 Sydney Arndt	12	Fond du Lac	14.45	400 M Relay (4 x 100)			
2 Olivia Navin	11	Oshkosh West	15.53	1 Madison Miller	Kalea Weyenberg	Appleton North	50.23
HM Miranda Winkler	11	Kimberly	15.80	Maisey Bojarski	Ryan Guest		
High Jump				2 Olivia Navin	Maggie Kriege	Oshkosh West	51.94
1 Olivia VanZeeland	12	Kaukauna	5' 4"	Kendall Larson	Emily Blaskowski		
2 Madison Rechner	11	Appleton East	5' 0"	HM Gwen Hilscher	Emma Sippel	Kaukauna	52.11
HM Calli Haus	12	Fond du Lac	5' 0"	Carah Schaefer	Olivia VanZeeland		
HM Taylor Tetzlaff	11	Kaukauna	5' 0"	Team Scores			
Long Jump				1 Kimberly			156.5
1 Eve Van De Hey	12	Kaukauna	17' 07.50	2 Kaukauna			150.0
2 Sydney Arndt	12	Fond du Lac	17' 03.50	3 Fond du Lac			108.5
HM Olivia VanZeeland	12	Kaukauna	16' 07.50	4 Appleton North			85.0
Triple Jump				5 Appleton East			57.0
1 Alexa Kinas	10	Kaukauna	35' 10.00	6 Oshkosh West			44.0
2 Jade Sok	11	Kimberly	35' 04.50	7 Hortonville			35.0
HM Gianna Trotter	12	Fond du Lac	34' 08.00	8 Appleton West			34.5
Pole Vault				9 Neenah			27.0
1 Abigail Ostermann	10	Kimberly	10' 6"	10 Oshkosh North			4.5
2 Campbell Roberts	10	Kimberly	10' 6"				
HM Sophia McGowan	11	Kimberly	9' 0"				
HM Ella Ryan	11	Appleton West	9' 0"				